
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Completed Backlog

Monthly Totals 804 676June 12 128 319

920 767July 12 153 472

1070 910August 12 160 632

908 1003September 12 -95 537

1050 1203October 12 -153 384

1012 978November 12 34 418

647 762December 12 -115 303

1137 1001January 13 136 439

991 970February 13 21 460
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